SINTANA ENERGY INC.

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA82938H1073 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 21:59:27

Price
1.06 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.85% (-0.02)

ISIN CA82938H1073
Symbol SEI
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 268 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.05 CAD (200)
1.08 CAD (1,500)
1.08 CAD

1.10 CAD

1.04 CAD

1.08 CAD
1.067603 CAD
437,240
466,798.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
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r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82938H1073&ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=866dd7029acd73d4bee4a9bdd52ecdf79b458f5bf72d19455262c5e888fff534&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4fa699ea05b3b0e4&time=1726604479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e3933d1c7dca25d5dcbc6139868c689721d62c4563566d4dcacfa127e1dd266&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=310759fdb2ce2e8bc&time=1726604479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2029d2d1f8bb0010b77386a50c4174bdd0797230ec72fe754c16f6ed7b79b168&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b92113f41e5e9539&time=1726604479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f250c2bb2c25cde67002eb6a99b4f5c04ac03e89c64aeb75674c5148d0e58125&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f05aaa78beda0f520&time=1726604479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a17a51b28c08a0df6234aecd4e070926ea0705079be86119411dfdb44659807a&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa74d0a84980b56f2&time=1726604479&tool=RSC

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/09/16 21:59:27

Price
1.06 CAD

Difference (4] -1.85% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA82938H1073
Symbol SEI
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 268 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.05 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.08 CAD (1,500)
Open 1.08 CAD
High 1.10 CAD
Low 1.04 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.08 CAD
VWAP 1.067603 CAD
Volume (pcs) 437,240
Trading volume 466,798.90
Number of trades 170
Last size 600

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +166.67% +278.95% +1,700.00%

Perf +0.68 +0.80 +1.02
(abs.)

Beta - - -
Volatility 92.83 92.78 111.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINTANA ENERGY INC.

1.04 CAD (476,475)
1.09 CAD (309,450)
1.17 CAD (844,888)
0.70 CAD (712,929)
1.54 CAD (2024/06/13)
0.31 CAD (2024/01/02)
1.54 CAD (2024/06/13)
0.23 CAD (2023/12/13)

Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 0.70 EUR 0.00 1

16
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:59 1.06 CAD 0.47 170
Exchange 16
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:58 0.77 USD 0.03 20
Issues 16
Berlin 2024/09/ 20:48 0.695 EUR 0.00 20

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459851644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39478695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39478695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69483486

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

/AR SINTANA

EMNMERGTY

Contact Details
SINTANA ENERGY

Richmond Street East 82 M5C 1P1 Toronto
Telefon: +1.713.825.9591
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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